COLLEGE OF
ENGLISH

IN PARTNERSHIP WITH THE UNIVERSITY OF CANTERBURY

CCE

CHRISTCHURCH & AUCKLAND

2017 Fees

All fees are in NZ Dollars and include GST (local tax) when applicable

Course fees (NZD)

Course

2-11 weeks

12+ weeks

General English Day Full-time

$405 per week

$380 per week

General English Day Part-time

$305 per week

$305 per week

Evening English Full-time

$352 per week

$330 per week

Evening English Part-time

$305 per week

$305 per week

IELTS Exam Preparation

$405 per week

$380 per week

Business English

$405 per week

$380 per week

Cambridge Exam Preparation (PET, FCE, CAE)

$405 per week

$380 per week

English for Academic Purposes — EAPT & EAP2

$450 per week

$450 per week

Young Learner English + Activities

$555 per week

Not available

CELTA

CELTA Taster
CELTA Refresher
All courses are full-time except when indicated. Please refer to the Courses Information section for more details.

Add-on Programme 4 week add-on programme

4 week package course: $3050

23 hour package course: $365

10 hour package course: $250

Job Search Programme $250
Early Childhood Placement Programme $300
Other course-related fees (NZD) Accommodation fees (NZD)
Enrolment fee $200 Description Christchurch| Auckland
! Accommodation placement fee —
Materl.als fee . $50 Bus Zone (non-refundable) $150 $210
Cambridge PET, FCE and CAE exam fees - Christchurch $310 Accommodation placement fee — $300 ot Avaiable
: * _ wvail
Cambridge PET, FCE and CAE exam fees - Auckland $335 Walking Zone* (non ref.undable)
Cambridge certificate courier fee $60 Homestay weekly fee - single room $266 $266
- — Homestay weekly fee — shared double* $455 $455
TOEIC test with Official Score Report $230 Student Residence shared flat* From $269 | From $245%
TOEIC test with Official Score Report + Certificate of $265 Student Residence — security deposit Not $500
Achievement (partially refundable) Applicable
TOEIC test CCEL Students and frequent test takers $140 Airport Transfer — one way (per person) $50 $110
(after 3 tests) Airport Assistance — young learner (pp) | Not Available $75
Student visa application & processing fee (online) $450 Accommodation change fee $100 $100
- — - Designated Caregiver Inspection fee $100 $100
Student visa application & processing fee (manual) $590 (U18 students)
Special Dietary Requirement fee $50 $50
(eg. sports diet, Halal) per week per week

Provided at no extra charge

Access to University of Canterbury libraries, cafeterias and clubs

*Subject to availability

** Minimum 4 week stay

for CCEL Christchurch students Living expenses ‘ Christchurch | Auckland
Advice about further study in New Zealand Approximate costs in NZD
Job search support Lanel 2_150 pe;day ilg per :ay
q . ; per day per day
Listening practice resources Bus ride (concession cards available) | 0o ) (approx.)
Access to computers Social/recreational activities (optional) | $45 per week | $45 per week
- Flatting — sharing a private flat From $150 From $180
Wi-Fi access at CCEL (usuallygunfurnishgd) ; per week* per week*
Free printing for course work (reasonable use) : From $300 From $350
Private flats per week per week

Conversation club

*Depends on the number of people sharing the flat and does not
usually include food or utilities (electricity, telephone etc).

First language support




